CD2004A
High voltage, large current, seven-channel Darlington transistor array
Version: Rev 1.0.0 Date: 2025-6-18
CD2004A Operation instruction
© 2025 CoreadDvices Micro. Chinese version:CD2004A- 2 -
Features Application

CD2004A Operation instruction
© 2025 CoreadDvices Micro. Chinese version:CD2004A- 15 -
Package/Ordering Information
MODEL TEMPERATURE PACKAGE DESCRIPTION PACKAGE OPTION
CD2004AS16 -40℃~85℃ SOP-16 Tape and Reel, 2500
CD2004AS16-RL -40℃~85℃ SOP-16 Tape and Reel, 3000
CD2004AS16-REEL -40℃~85℃ SOP-16 Tape and Reel, 4000
CD2004ATS16 -40℃~85℃ TSSOP-16 Tape and Reel, 2500
CD2004ATS16-RL -40℃~85℃ TSSOP-16 Tape and Reel, 3000
CD2004ATS16-REEL -40℃~85℃ TSSOP-16 Tape and Reel, 4000
CD2004ADP16 -40℃~85℃ DIP-16 Tube, 2500
CD2004A Operation instruction
© 2025 CoreadDvices Micro. Chinese version:CD2004A- 16 -
Revision Log
Version
Revision